
Zawody: kwalifikacje
Miejsce: Warszawa

Data: 27-04-2025

Wyniki próby: Egzamin A2 ( A2 S )
Sędzia: Eva Svobodova
Klasa: S (30.0<35.0)

SCT:
L:

MCT
AS:

45.00
220

90.00
4.89

L.P. Nr Star-
towy Imię i nazwisko przewodnika Imię psa z przydomkiem

Wyniki

Lokata Ocena
Czas Błędy Odmowy

Punkty karne
Prędkość

(m/s)Błędy i
odmowy Czas Razem

1 2 Agnieszka Łyp Chmielewska 2 Bobo 34.87 1 1 10 0.00 10.00 6.309 1 BDB

2 3 Beata Bawer MEGGI DIS DIS DIS DIS


